
Fri 01-Sep-23 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Fri 03-Nov-23 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Fri 06-Oct-23 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Fri 01-Dec-23 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Mon 09-Oct-23 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Mon 18-Dec-23 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Mon 18-Sep-23 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Mon 20-Nov-23 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Banner Team Leaders Thu 09-Nov-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Collaboratoin in Pre-Health Care Education Fri 15-Sep-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Fri 13-Oct-23 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Fri 15-Sep-23 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Mon 13-Nov-23 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Wed 13-Dec-23 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Crisis Management Committee Thur 2-Nov-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

DAAPP Fri 03-Nov-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Wed 09-20-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Wed 11-29-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Tue 12-Sept-23 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Tue 10-Oct-23 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Tue 14-Nov-23 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Tue 12-Dec-23 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Early Middle College Committee Thu 19-Oct-23 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Fri 08-Sep-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Mon 02-Oct-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Mon 04-Dec-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Mon 06-Nov-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Fri 08-Dec-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Fri 10-Nov-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Fri 20-Oct-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Fri 01-Dec-23 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM 

Fri 01-Sep-23 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM 

Fri 03-Nov-23 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM 

Fri 06-Oct-23 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM 

Facility Use Council Fri 13-Oct-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Fall 2023 Committee Meeting Schedule 

Extenuating Circumstances Appeal Committee

Enrollment & Retention Steering Committee

Diversity and Inclusion Committee for Equity and Culture 

Academic Leadership Council 

Administrators Plus

Course and Curriculum Committee

Employee Engagement and Wellness Committee

Data Governance Committee 



Fri 15-Dec-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Fri 17-Nov-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Fri 20-Oct-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Fri 22-Sep-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Financial Aid Advisory Committee Meeting times and dates forthcoming 

Tue 17-Oct-23 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Tue 19-Sep-23 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Tue 21-Nov-23 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

ILO Assessment Committee Fri 27-Oct-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Fri 13-Oct-23 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Wed 18-Oct-23 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Tue 21-Nov-23 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Tue 26-Sep-23 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Public Safety Advisory Committee Thur 9-Nov-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Retirement Plan Committee Wed 27-Sep-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Strategic Enrollment and Retention Steering Committee Fri 08-Sep-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Student Cares Committee Fri 03-Nov-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Sustainability Committee Fri 20-Oct-23 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Target X Committee Mon 06-Nov-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Universal Design Committee Thu 14-Sep-23 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Faculty Success Center Advisory Committee

Food Share Committee

Information Technology Advisory Committee

Orientation Committee
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